
25 May 2019

Preliminary (unofficial) results, posted 25/05/19, 11:06 AM

Place     Time      Speed    Bib#            Name/City             Age           Division           Div. Pl. Sex Sex Pl. 

    1     41:16.3            141  Nohorua TOA                       0  W6 6-9km J16 Men                 1    M     1 

    2     42:21.6            147  Awarua J19's TOA                  0  W6 6-9km J19 Mixed               1    X     0 

    3     42:52.5            292  Kotahi Aroha Hikoikoi             0  W6 6-9km Novice                  1    X     0 

    4     42:54.1            296  Va'a Roa Hawaikinui Tuarua        0  W6 6-9km Novice                  2    X     0 

    5     44:46.6            290  Randoms Otaki Waka Hoe            0  W6 6-9km J19 Women               1    F     1 

    6     48:11.8            123  Six60 Whanganui River OCC         0  W6 12-18km Senior Master Men     1    X     0 

    7     48:41.0            294  Mana Wahine Otaki Waka Hoe        0  W6 6-9km Novice                  3    X     0 

    8     48:44.5            291  Hoiho Hikoikoi                    0  W6 6-9km Novice                  4    X     0 

    9     50:15.6            293  Mana Novices Mana                 0  W6 6-9km Novice                  5    X     0 

   10     50:39.3            297  Wairarapa Mana Woman Mana         0  W6 6-9km Novice                  6    X     0 

   11     52:15.8            298  Waka Onepoto Whanganui River OCC  0  W6 6-9km Novice                  7    X     0 

   12     52:30.3            295  Ray's Crew Hawaikinui Tuarua      0  W6 6-9km Novice                  8    X     0 

   13     52:50.1            142  PCKC Winter Warriors PCKC         0  W6 6-9km J16 Women               1    F     2 

   14     55:32.0            ?                                   

Division Results

Male

Place     Time      Speed    Bib#            Name/City             Age  

    1     41:16.3            141  Nohorua TOA                       0 

Female

Place     Time      Speed    Bib#            Name/City             Age  

    1     44:46.6            290  Randoms Otaki Waka Hoe            0 

    2     52:50.1            142  PCKC Winter Warriors PCKC         0 

Division: W6 12-18km Senior Master Men

Place     Time      Speed    Bib#            Name/City             Age  

    1     48:11.8            123  Six60 Whanganui River OCC         0 

Division: W6 6-9km J16 Men

Place     Time      Speed    Bib#            Name/City             Age  

    1     41:16.3            141  Nohorua TOA                       0 

Division: W6 6-9km J16 Women

Place     Time      Speed    Bib#            Name/City             Age  

    1     52:50.1            142  PCKC Winter Warriors PCKC         0 

Division: W6 6-9km J19 Mixed

Place     Time      Speed    Bib#            Name/City             Age  

    1     42:21.6            147  Awarua J19's TOA                  0 

Division: W6 6-9km J19 Women

Place     Time      Speed    Bib#            Name/City             Age  

    1     44:46.6            290  Randoms Otaki Waka Hoe            0 

Division: W6 6-9km Novice

Place     Time      Speed    Bib#            Name/City             Age  

    1     42:52.5            292  Kotahi Aroha Hikoikoi             0 

    2     42:54.1            296  Va'a Roa Hawaikinui Tuarua        0 

    3     48:41.0            294  Mana Wahine Otaki Waka Hoe        0 

    4     48:44.5            291  Hoiho Hikoikoi                    0 

    5     50:15.6            293  Mana Novices Mana                 0 
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    6     50:39.3            297  Wairarapa Mana Woman Mana         0 

    7     52:15.8            298  Waka Onepoto Whanganui River OCC  0 

    8     52:30.3            295  Ray's Crew Hawaikinui Tuarua      0 

Timing and scoring with PocketTimer Pro for iPad

from Stevens Creek Software

Page 2 of 2Preliminary Results

25/05/2019file:///C:/Users/mmaz86/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/INetCache/Content.Outl...


